

Hitachi Capital Asia Pacific Pte. Ltd.
Jun Taiyo Service Centre

No. 8 Fourth Lok Yang Road Singapore 629705
 Tel : 64663022 Fax : 68966591
 Co. Reg.No. 199400399N GST Reg.No. M2-011899-3

VEHICLE ESTIMATE dated 29/12/2020

LONPAC

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

ACCIDENT DATE : 24/12/2020 @ 08:10
 VRN : SLF6251D
 MODEL : TOYOTA ALTIS 1.6
 TP VRN : XE4220U

	<u>Qty</u>	<u>S\$ Unit</u>	<u>S\$ Amt</u>	<u>S\$ Labor</u>
<u>PARTS REPLACEMENT</u>				
<u>A. Body Repair</u>				
1 FRONT BUMPER / <i>CRA</i>	1	\$ 485.00	\$ 485.00	✓
2 FRONT BUMPER CLIP / <i>MC</i>	10	\$ 5.00	\$ 50.00	✓
3 FRONT BUMPER RETAINER R/L / <i>CA</i>	2	\$ 81.70	\$ 163.40	✓
4 FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE X <i>NN</i>	1	\$ 155.00	\$ 155.00	X
5 FRONT BUMPER SPONGE / <i>CRA</i>	1	\$ 78.80	\$ 78.80	✓
6 FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT X <i>NN</i>	1	\$ 382.70	\$ 382.70	X
7 CENTER GRILLE / <i>Dis</i>	1	\$ 564.20	\$ 564.20	382.5
8 HEADLAMP R/L COMPLETE / <i>RL</i>	2	\$ 2,907.00	\$ 5,814.00	1855.4
9 FRONT BRACE PANEL / <i>BT</i>	1	\$ 155.00	\$ 155.00	131.1
10 HORN HIGH/LOW X <i>IPC</i> / <i>on</i>	2	\$ 95.00	\$ 190.00	95
11 BONNET / <i>BT</i>	1	\$ 1,037.30	\$ 1,037.30	✓
12 BONNET LOCK / <i>BT</i>	1	\$ 130.00	\$ 130.00	✓
13 BONNET HINGE R/L / <i>BT</i>	2	\$ 75.00	\$ 150.00	✓
14 BONNET INSULATOR X <i>NN</i>	1	\$ 285.00	\$ 285.00	X
15 BONNET INSULATOR CLIP / <i>MC</i>	10	\$ 5.00	\$ 50.00	✓
16 BONNET STAND HOLDER / <i>mis</i>	1	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	✓
17 SUPPORT PANEL / <i>BT</i>	1	\$ 989.50	\$ 989.50	899.1
18 CONDENSER / <i>BT</i>	1	\$ 1,507.40	\$ 1,507.40	1287.2
19 CONDENSER SUCTION X <i>NN</i>	1	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	X
20 CONDENSER DISCHARGE X <i>NN</i>	1	\$ 417.00	\$ 417.00	X
21 CONDENSER TUBE X <i>NN</i>	1	\$ 698.00	\$ 698.00	X
22 RADIATOR / <i>BT</i>	1	\$ 1,782.20	\$ 1,782.20	1510.5
23 RADIATOR BLADE FAN X <i>NN</i>	1	\$ 165.00	\$ 165.00	X
24 RADIATOR FAN SHROUD X <i>NN</i>	1	\$ 255.00	\$ 255.00	X
25 RADIATOR FAN MOTOR X <i>NN</i>	1	\$ 535.50	\$ 535.50	X
26 RADIATOR FAN SHROUD 2 X <i>NN</i>	1	\$ 105.00	\$ 105.00	X
27 SPARE TANK / <i>CA</i>	1	\$ 157.40	\$ 157.40	✓
28 RADIATOR TOP HOSE X	1	\$ 41.00	\$ 41.00	X
29 RADIATOR BOTTOM HOSE X <i>NN</i>	1	\$ 55.00	\$ 55.00	X
30 WIPER TANK X	1	\$ 181.90	\$ 181.90	X

31 RADIATOR SENSOR NN	1	\$	670.70	\$	670.70	X
32 FRONT WHEELHOUSE RH X <i>4 repair</i>	1	\$	423.30	\$	423.30	X
33 FRONT FENDER R/L	2	\$	781.20	\$	1,562.40	X
34 FRONT FENDER SHIELD R/L X <i>2</i>	2	\$	200.90	\$	401.80	X
35 FRONT FENDER SHIELD CLIP R/L X <i>20</i>	20	\$	5.00	\$	100.00	X
36 AIRBAG SENSOR NN	1	\$	310.00	\$	310.00	X
37 SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>1</i>	1	\$	95.00	\$	95.00	✓
38 SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP <i>6</i>	6	\$	5.00	\$	30.00	✓
					\$ 20,473.50	8612.7
					\$ 5,118.38	
Discount -25%					\$ 15,355.13	6459.52

Special Nett

39 Coolant <i>/ M4</i>	1	\$	60.00	\$	60.00	40.
------------------------	---	----	-------	----	-------	-----

PARTS TOTAL \$ 15,415.13

B. Labour Charges

1 Panel Beat, Cut, Weld, Re-align & Replace Damaged Parts Of FRONT Affected Area <i>250</i>	250	\$	2,000.00
2 Putty, Blend And Spray Paint on FRONT Affected Area <i>250</i>	1250	\$	2,000.00
3 Check Wiring, Re-align Headlamps & Ensure Proper Functioning	30	\$	80.00
4 Towing Charge	NN	\$	180.00
5 Check, Re-adjust and Computerise Wheel Alignment / Side Slip Test	60	\$	120.00
6 Remove and Replace Condenser, Pipes and Radiator, Vacuum A/C System and Refill Gas	120	\$	180.00
LABOURS TOTAL		2335	\$ 4,560.00

Grand Total : \$ 19,975.13
Add 7% GST : \$ 1,398.26
Nett Total : \$ 21,373.38

No. of repair days: 12

6 Days.

Imp Sum Repair

After repair photos

Enc R:anf.

8834.52

-20%: 7050

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:



HITACHI CAPITAL ASIA PACIFIC PTE LTD
(MANAGER)

82880282

30/12/2020.